BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

VII TORNEO ELITE PADEL

Calendario: MASCULINO B/ Grupo D

(3)

Marc Perez Alay
Jose Luis Martinez Quesada

7-6

7-4

49

Nacho Duran Calvo
Alejandro Gonzalez Campos

6-7

8-5

5-6

Carlos Calderon
Jordi Senra Marcos

4-7

5-8

5-6

Raul Martinez Asensio
Juan Manuel Gargallo

9-4

6-5

6-5

11
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